SECURITY DEPOSIT:

SET UP/TAKE DOWN:

MEMBER:

NON-MEMBER:

NON-PROFIT:

MEMORIAL:

MEMBER:

Refundable

Mandatory

4 Hours
5 Hours

6 Hours

4 Hours
5 Hours

6 Hours

4 Hours

5 Hours

6 Hours

4 Hours

ANNEX RENTAL RATES

(Seats up to 65)

ANNEX RATE

$50.00

$ 65.00

$225.00
$255.00

$285.00

$300.00
$350.00
$400.00

$125.00

$175.00

$225.00

$93.46

+

TAX

$15.75
$17.85

$19.95

$21.00

$24.50

$28.00

S 6.54

= TOTAL

= $240.75
= $272.85

= $304.95

= $321.00
= $374.50

= $428.00

= $125.00

= $175.00

= $225.00

$100.00
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