## **ANNEX RENTAL RATES**

(Seats up to 65)

		ANNEX RATE	+	TAX	=	TOTAL
SECURITY DEPOSIT:	Refundable	\$ 50.00				
SET UP/TAKE DOWN:	Mandatory	\$ 65.00				
MEMBER:	4 Hours	\$225.00	+	\$ 15.75	=	\$240.75
	5 Hours	\$255.00	+	\$ 17.85	=	\$272.85
	6 Hours	\$285.00	+	\$ 19.95	=	\$304.95
NON-MEMBER:	4 Hours	\$300.00	+	\$ 21.00	=	\$321.00
	5 Hours	\$350.00	+	\$ 24.50	=	\$374.50
	6 Hours	\$400.00	+	\$ 28.00	=	\$428.00
NON-PROFIT:	4 Hours	\$125.00			=	\$125.00
	5 Hours	\$175.00			=	\$175.00
	6 Hours	\$225.00			=	\$225.00
MEMORIAL:						
MEMBER:	4 Hours	\$ 93.46	+	\$ 6.54	=	\$100.00